136.000 1.00 136.000 0.00 499.800

157.000 1.00 157.000 0.00 576.975

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 

REPACKING

STORAGE-INV-9011349569/5.851CBM/18DAYS 

STORAGE-INV-9011349582/1.291CBM/18DAYS 34.000 1.00 34.000 0.00 124.950

382.00 0.00 1,403.85

Total Amount in USD: 382.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,403.85

USD Three Hundred And Eighty Two Only

AED One Thousand Four Hundred Three And Eighty Five Fils Only